Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• 10 to 40 VDC & 24 VAC Input Power
• AES Encryption
ORDERING INFORMATION - BASE MODULES
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ZZ24D-XX-SR Base Modules *
ZZ24D-NA-SR 2.4 GHz, 2 AI, 2 AO, 2 DI, 2 DO Sourcing, Short Range
ZZ24D-NB-SR 2.4 GHz, 4 DI, 4 DO Sourcing, Short Range
ZZ9D-XX-LR Base Modules *
ZZ9D-NA-LR 900 MHz, 2 AI, 2 AO, 2 DI, 2 DO Sourcing, Long Range
ZZ9D-NB-LR 900 MHz, 4 DI, 4 DO Sourcing, Long Range
ACCESSORIES
- optional, sold separately
ZZ-PROG1-USB Zlinx USB Programming Module, Cable, Software CD
ZZ24D-ANT1 2.4 GHz Replacement/Spare Antenna
ZZ9D-ANT1 900 MHz Replacement/Spare Antenna
ZZ-TB1 Replacement Terminal Block Kit
PRODUCT FEATURES
Zlinx™ Standard Wireless I/O